CSM_XW3D_DS_E_3_4
1
Connector Terminal Boxes
XW3D
Simple Wiring of Sensors, Limit
Switches and Actuators
• Greatly reduce wiring in combination with the Smartclick XS5.
Also improves maintenance efficiency.

• Use previous M12 screw connectors.
Refer to Safety Precautions on page 8.
Model Number Structure
Model Standards
Use this model number legend to identify products from their model number. When ordering, use a model number from the table
in Ordering Information.
XW3D- P @ 5 @ - @ 11
1. No. of Ports
P4: 4
P8: 8
2. Connector Poles
No. of connector poles: 5
3. Applicable Sensor Types, No. of I/O (each port)
2: 2-wire DC, No. of I/O (each port) 1
3: 3-wire DC PNP, No. of I/O (each port) 1
5: 3-wire DC NPN, No. of I/O (each port) 1
7: 3-wire DC PNP, No. of I/O (each port) 2
8: 3-wire DC NPN, No. of I/O (each port) 2
4. Cable Length
G: 5 m
H: 7 m
J: 10 m
K: 15 m
1 2 3 4
 is a registered trademark of the OMRON
XW3D
2
Ordering Information
Main Unit
Accessories (Sold Separately)
Waterproof Cover
Note 1. The XW3D comes with a dust cover.
If IP67 degree of protection is required, use the XS5Z-11 or XS2Z-22 (sold separately).
2. The XS2Z-22 connection is threaded.
No. of
connector
poles
Cable
specifications
Circuits
Applicable
sensor type
No. of
connection
ports
No. of I/O
(each port)
Cable length
(m)
Model
5
Standard
cable (PVC)
PNP 3-wire DC
4 1
5 XW3D-P453-G11
7 XW3D-P453-H11
10 XW3D-P453-J11
8 1
5 XW3D-P853-G11
7 XW3D-P853-H11
10 XW3D-P853-J11
15 XW3D-P853-K11
4 2
5 XW3D-P457-G11
7 XW3D-P457-H11
10 XW3D-P457-J11
NPN 3-wire DC
4 1 5 XW3D-P455-G11
8 1 5 XW3D-P855-G11
4 2 5 XW3D-P458-G11
PNP/NPN 2-wire DC
4 1 5 XW3D-P452-G11
8 1 5 XW3D-P852-G11
Appearance Model Material Remarks
XS5Z-11 PBT